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Charles Drago <cdrago@rilin.state.ri.us>

Walko <twinpa@wf.net>;AnthonyMarsh <amarsh@quik.com>;Barb Junkkarinen
<Barb_J@Ix.netcom.com>;Barbara Daigle <daigle@nstar.net>;Barbara LaMonica
<74041.1372@compuserve.com>;Bill Adams <badams@redacted.com>;Bill Drenas
<bd63@ne.mediaone.net>;"cheryl@mediaone.net" <cheryl@mediaone.net>;Chris Courtwright
<ChrisC@Ir01.wpo.state.ks.us>;Chuck Marler <canyon@pe.net>;"clintbrad4d@earthlink.net"

<clintbrad4d @earthlink.net>;Connie Kritzberg <CKritzberg@compuserve.com>;"D.Boylan"
<David_Boylan@brown.edu>;Dale Myers <dmyers@rust.net>;Dave Dix <dadixx@earthlink.net>;Dave Perry
<dperry2@flash.net>;David Starks <aweb@cynet.net>;Deanie Richards <deanie@freenet.akron.oh.us>;Doug
Weldon <dweldon@kalamazoo.net>;"Dr. David Mantik" <DWMANTIK@aol.com>;Ed Sherry
<treefrog@Ix.netcom.com>;"edy@opus.co.tt" <edy@opus.co.tt>;Eileen Sullivan <Eileen_Sullivan@jfk-
arrb.gov>;"Evicajfk@aol.com" <Evicajfk@aol.com>;"Filmchaser@aol.com" <Filmchaser@aol.com>;Frank
DeBenedictis <72040.2426@compuserve.com>;Gaeton Fonzi <71510.235@compuserve.com>;Gary Aguilar
<garyag@Ix.netcom.com>;Gary Mack <gmack@jfk.org>;Glen Sample <sixthfloor@earthlink.net>;Glenn
Cressy <gtcressy@pacifier.com>;Greg Jaynes <jaynes@flash.net>;lan Griggs <igriggs@hotmail.com>;"J. Gary
Shaw" <jgaryshaw@htcomp.net>;Jack White <jwjfk@flash.net>;Jack Ziegler <jackzig@skylands.net>;James
Lentz <JALentz@aol.com>;Jamie Sawa <JSAWA@aol.com>;Jan Stevens <jrsjfk@idt.net>;Jean Davison
<davison@together.net>;jerrymac <jerrymac@mci2000.com>;"jfetzer@d.umn.edu"
<jfetzer@d.umn.edu>;Jim Hargrove <jimh@wwa.com>;Jim Marrs <jmarrs@flash.net>;Joe Backes
<joebackes@aol.com>;Joe Durnavich <joejd@mcs.net>;Joe Riehl <real0@linknet.net>;Joe Riley
<jnriley@sprintmail.com>;joel maguire <lisajoel@ctel.net>;John Kelin <jkelin@rainbow.rmii.com>;John
McAdams <jmcadams@primenet.com>;Larry Haapanen <haapanen@Icsc.edu>;Larry Hancock
<74774.1276@compuserve.com>;"Lenny_M@earthlink.net" <Lenny_M@earthlink.net>;"MADDISON,Mark"
<Mark.MADDISON@EMPLOYMENT.GOV.AU>;Martha Moyer <mam@comteck.com>;Martin Shackelford
<mshack@concentric.net>;MARY FERRELL <mferrell@airmail.net>;Michael Russ
<ck260@FreeNet.Buffalo.EDU>;"Michael T. Griffith" <mtgriffith@aol.com>;Mike Blackwell
<mikeb@inetport.com>;MR ED DORSCH JR <FBHM18A@prodigy.com>;Nancy Wertz
<Bndt@classic.msn.com>;normanhurst <normanhurst@smile67.demon.co.uk>;Pamela McElwain
<pamelam@primenet.com>;"paulhoch@uclink4.berkeley.edu" <paulhoch@uclink4.berkeley.edu>;"Peter

CN=Eileen Sullivan/O=ARRB
"Vincent M. Palamara" <palamara@telerama.com>

08/29/1998
9:40:15 AM

MAJOR MEDICAL EVIDENCE BOOK IN THE WORKS

While we're at it, I've been meaning to let everyone know that | amworking on a major book on the medical
evidence: a"user-friendly" volume that will eliminate alot of the confusion by pastauthors who were hung up
on theories (or debunkingothers' theories). This is no rehash, although NO stone has been leftunturned---
here is a list of my new contacts/ interviews(MORE to come!!!):Parkland/ Bethesda Hospital/ related
contacts:l. PARKLAND1) Dr. Charles Crenshaw;2) Dr. Malcolm Perry [3];3) Dr. Paul Peters;4) Dr. Fouad
Bashour;5) Dr. Kenneth Salyer;6) Dr. Charles J. Carrico;7) Dr. Gene Akin;8) Dr. Donald Seldin;9) Dr. Joe D.
Goldstrich;10) Vernie Stembridge;11) Nurse Doris Nelson;12) Nurse Audrey Bell;13) Nurse Elizabeth Wright-
Good;14) Nurse Ruth Jeanette Standridge;15) Evalea Glanges;16) Asst. Admin. Steve Landregan;17) Bertha
Farrington;18) Newsman Roy Stamps;19) Aubrey Rike;20) Bertha Lozano;21) Darrell Tomlinson;22) Dr.
Donald T. Curtis;23) Phyllis Bartlett;24) Dr. Ronald Coy Jones;25) Dr. Charles Baxter;26) Milton T. Wright;27)
Hurchel Jacks;28) Joe Henrey Rich;29) Dr. Robert N. McClelland;30) Nurse Patricia B. Gustafson (Hutton);31)
Dr. George T. Shires;32) Mrs. Wilma Tice;33) Donna Willie;34) Dr. Jackie Hunt;35) Dr. Adolph Giesecke;36) Dr.
Robert Grossman;37) DPD Stavis Ellis;38) Mrs. Billie Martinets;39) Dr. William Risk;40) Dr. Donald Jackson;41)
Dr. Dale Coln;42) Dr. James R. Duke;43) Dr. William Osborne;44) Jarrold Cabluck;45) Dr. John D. Nelson
[2];46) RE: Dr. Leto Porto [2];Il. C-1301) Sam Kinney (also Dealey Plaza and Parkland);2) Hershal Woosley;3)
Vincent Gullo;4) Wayne Schake;lll. Methodist Hospital (re: Harper fragment)1) Dr. Gerard Noteboom;2) Dr.
Jack C. Harper;IV. Bethesdal) Paul K. Oi%€Connor;2) Chester Boyers;3) Philip Wehle;4) James Curtis
Jenkins;5) Dennis David;6) Dr. Robert Karnei;7) FBI agent Francis X. Oi%€Neill, Jr. [2];8) Richard Lipsey;9)
Jerrol Custer;10) Floyd Riebe;11) John H. Stover, Jr.;12) John T. Stringer, Jr.;13) Mrs. Marie (Fehmer)
Chiarodo;14) James W. Sibert;15) Layton Ledbetter;16) Richard Gaudreau;17) Joseph Gawler's Funeral Home:
Joe Hagen (and Thomas Robinson andJohn Van Hoesen);18) Dr. Gregory H. Cross;19) Don Rebentisch;V.
Limousine (White House garage)1) Orrin Bartlett;2) Cortlandt Cunningham;Vince Palamara





